
 

 

 

Off the Beach 
Summer Season 2020-2021 

Sailing Instructions 
Amendment 1 

 

The schedule of races has been amended. Please see changes in red. 

 

5. Schedule of Races   

Date International Cadets Senior OTB Classes 

Sunday 29 November 2020 Club Aggregate – Heat 1 Club Aggregate – Heat 1 

Sunday 6 December 2020 Club Aggregate – Heat 2 
Sheeba Trophy 

Club Aggregate – Heat 2 

Sunday 13 December 2020 No racing (Cadet Kingston Sprints) 
Non-Aggregate (Other Juniors) 

Club Aggregate – Heat 3 

Sunday 20 December 2020 Club Aggregate – Heat 3 Club Aggregate – Heat 4 

Sunday 10 January 2021 Club Aggregate – Heat 4 
Jan Trophy 

Club Aggregate – Heat 5 

Sunday 17 January 2021 Club Aggregate – Heat 5 Club Aggregate – Heat 6 

Sunday 31 January 2021 Club Aggregate – Heat 6 
Hillenaar Trophy 

Club Aggregate – Heat 7 

Sunday 7 February 2021 Club Aggregate – Heat 7 
Arch Cawthorne – Heat 1 

Club Aggregate – Heat 8 

Sunday 14 February 2021 Club Championship – Round 1 Club Championship – Round 1 

Sunday 28 February 2021 Club Championship – Round 2 Club Championship – Round 2 

Sunday 14 March 2021 Club Aggregate – Heat 8 
Arch Cawthorne – Heat 2 

Club Aggregate – Heat 9 

Sunday 21 March 2021 Club Aggregate – Heat 9 
Commodore’s Trophy 

Club Aggregate – Heat 10 

Sunday 28 March 2021 No Club Racing 
RYCV hosting School Teams Racing State Championships 

Sunday 18 April 2021 No Club Racing 
RYCV hosting Vic Youth Championships 

Sunday 25 April 2021 Club Aggregate – Heat 10 
Smart Trophy 
Arch Cawthorne - Heat 3 

Club Aggregate – Heat 11 

Sunday 2 May 2021 Club Aggregate – Heat 11 Club Aggregate – Heat 12 

Sunday 9 May 2021 Club Aggregate – Heat 12 Non-Aggregate 

Sunday 16 May 2021 Re-Sail Day Re-Sail Day 

Sunday 29 November 2020 Club Aggregate – Heat 1 Club Aggregate – Heat 1 
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